(144) 60m - 2iaéky : Beh A
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Meno

HLADKA Lucia

KUREKOVA Katarina Maria
DUTKOVA Alexandra
FEIXOVA Vivien
HORNAKOVA Nela
DREVENAKOVA Adela
FILIPOVA Lea Karolina
DURNEKOVA Nina

+4,0 m/s

KK ZS v atletike

Martin 30.05.2023

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 29. 11. 2023 o 6:05

Nar.

2008
2009
2010
2008
2011
2008
2010
2011

Klub / Krajina

Gymnazium J.Lettricha Martin
Gymnazium J.Lettricha Martin

ZS Zarevica Ruzomberok

ZS Janka Mattsku Dolny Kubin
Gymnazium Michala Miloslava Hodzu
ZS s MS Stani¢né Liesek

ZS Gbelany

ZS Gbelany
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Vykon
8,64
8,79
9,06
9,15
9,31
9,86
10,04
10,06
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